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Some of our partners don’t fall neatly into either the Lunar or Martian categories. You'll find them
here in the Space category.

Primary Partners

Alliance for Space Development (ASD) - The Moon Society is a member of the Alliance.
Galaxis Aerospace - The team at Galaxis manages a large aerospace network on social media,
and we are proud to help them with their public outreach of space settlement and achieving
multi-planetary status for humanity.

Emerging Technologies Sweden - An Exponential Organization working to solve worldwide
challenges.

Kepler Shipyards - Engineering Space Applications to Explore and Settle New Worlds!
Marianne Dyson - Award winning author and one of the original Moon Society members.
National Space Society (NSS) - The Moon Society is an official affiliate of the NSS and we’ve
worked closely with them on several projects.

Space Solar Power Institute (SSPI) - The Moon Society and SSPI are working together to make

Space Solar Power a reality.

Other space organizations (aka future partners)

CosmoQuest (cosmoquest.org) - Citizen science! You can catch them on their Twitch site. They
also run Astronomy Cast, which is a great way to find out what's happening in space science.
Space Development Network (DevelopSpace.info)

4Frontiers Corp - (www.4frontierscorp.com/index.html) -

American Astronomical Society (aas.org/)

Arch Mission (www.archmission.org/)

Asgardia (asgardia.space/en/) -

Asteroid Analytics (www.asteroidanalytics.com/) - A neat website on how useful asteroids will
be and how to prevent them from killing us all.

Astronomers Without Borders (astronomerswithoutborders.org/)

Astronomical Society of the Pacific (www.astrosociety.org) -

B612 Foundation - (b612foundation.org/) - Organization devoted to protecting Earth from
asteroid impacts

Brown University Planetary Sciences Group (www.planetary.brown.edu/index.html)
Caelus Partners (www.caeluspartners.com/) - Creating a “Community in Space” sounds good
but the website has almost no information.

Canadian Space Society (css.ca/)

Carl Sagan Institute (carlsaganinstitute.org)

Chicago Society for Space Studies (www.chicagospace.org/) - The largest space advocacy
organization in Illinois and one of the oldest in the nation.

Citizens in Space (www.citizensinspace.org/)

Coalition for Deep Space Exploration (exploredeepspace.com)

Coalition to Save Manned Space (www.savemannedspace.com/)

Commercial Spaceflight Federation (www.commercialspaceflight.org)

Denver Space Society (denverspacesociety.blogspot.com/)

Federation of Galaxy Explorers (www.galaxyexplorers.org)

Galaxy Forum (galaxyforum.org/about-us/) - Free public space science education events

https://www.moonsociety.org/partners/space-directory/
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Check out our new YouTube
Channel with all the
presentations from our recent
Lunar Development
Conference!
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A PIONEER’S GUIDE
TO LIVING ON MARS

Moon Base Design
Contest

The Moon Society has
announced the winners of our
Moon Base Design Contest,
showcasing the best designs
for a near-term Lunar
Settlement using current or
very-near-future technologies.
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Gateway Foundation (gatewayspaceport.com/)

HI-SEAS (hi-seas.org/) - Space exploration analog.

Hobby Space (www.hobbyspace.com)

International Association of Astronomical Artists (iaaa.org/)

Janet’s Planets (janetsplanet.org/) - Educational space blog.

Kepler Space Institute (keplerspaceinstitute.com/) - Online graduate certificate space
programs.

Lifeboat Foundation - (lifeboat.com/)

Living_Universe Foundation (www.luf.org) - Another interesting idea that never got any real
traction.

Messaging Extraterrestrial Intelligence (meti.org/)

Milwaukee Space Exploration Meetup (www.meetup.com/Milwaukee-Space-Exploration-
Meetup/)

Minnesota Space Frontier Society (www.mnsfs.org/)

OASIS, the Greater Los Angeles Chapter of the National Space Society - (www.o0asis-
nss.org/wordpress/)

One Giant Leap Foundation (www.onegiantleapfoundation.org/) - Controls and operates “The
Space Show".

Oregon L5 Society (www.oregonl5.org/)

Permanent (www.permanent.com)

Philadelphia Area Space Alliance (PASA) (phillypasa.blogspot.com/)

Planet Four (www.planetfour.org/)

Planetary Society (www.planetary.org)

Research Institute for Space Exploration (RISE) (www.washington.edu/research/research-
centers/research-institute-for-space-exploration-rise/) - A University of Washington research
center focused on space exploration.

Share Space Foundation (sharespace.org)

Sheboygan Space Society (www.sheboyganspacesociety.org/)

Small Bodies Assessment Group (www.lpi.usra.edu/sbag/) - Researching asteroids, comets,
etc. Stuff Lunar settlements are going to need.

Space Development Foundation (www.spacedevelopmentfoundation.org)

Space Development Steering Committee (spacedevelopmentsteeringcommittee.org/) - They
are trying to get America’s space program back on track!

Space Foundation (www.spacefoundation.org)

Space Frontier Foundation (spacefrontier.org/)

Space is More (www.spaceismore.com/)

Space Renaissance International (spacerenaissance.space)

Space Resources (spaceresources.public.lu/en.html) - An official effort by the country of
Luxembourg to help get space mining off the ground.

Space Settlement Initiative (spacesettlement.org) - Looks old but it has some interesting info.
Space Studies Institute (ssi.org/)

St. Louis Space Frontier (stlouisspacefrontier.org/)

Tau Zero Foundation (tauzero.aero) - Working on interstellar space flight.

Tennessee Valley Interstellar Workshop (tviw.us/) - Working on interstellar space flight.
Tucson L5 Space Society (www.I5space.org/)

Urban Astronomer (www.urban-astronomer.com)

Wake Forest Institute for Regenerative Medicine (school.wakehealth.edu/Research/Institutes-
and-Centers/Wake-Forest-Institute-for-Regenerative-Medicine) - Working on preventing and
treating radiation exposure.

Zoo Universe (www.zooniverse.org/)

Altius Space Machines (www.altius-space.com/) - Space robotics and tech company.
Astrobiology Magazine (www.astrobio.net) - Lots of cool info, even if you don’t subscribe.
Axiom Space (axiomspace.com/) - I'm not exactly sure what they are doing.

Bigelow Aerospace (bigelowaerospace.com/) - Building inflatable habitats.

Blue Origin (www.blueorigin.com)

Bradford Space, Inc. (bradford-space.com/) - Makes aerospace components.

Cislunar Space Development Company (csdc.space)

Copenhagen Suborbitals (copenhagensuborbitals.com/) - Suborbital launch company.
Deep Space Industries (deepspaceindustries.com/) - Now owned by Bradford Space, Inc.
Deep Space Systems (www.deepspacesystems.com/) - Spacecraft engineering.

Final Frontier Design (www.finalfrontierdesign.com/)

Firefly (firefly.com/) - Launch service provider.
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High Frontier (highfrontier.com/) - They make a space settlement simulation game.
Integrated Space Analytics (integratedspaceanalytics.com/cms/)

Intuitive Machines (www.intuitivemachines.com/) - Creating autonomous systems for space
applications.

Interorbital (www.interorbital.com/) - Building rockets.

Launchspace Technologies Corporation (launchspacetechnologies.com/) - They assist in
helping launches get off the ground (literally).

Made in Space (madeinspace.us) - Researching orbital manufacturing. Has a 3D printer on the
ISS that can be rented.

Momentum Space (momentus.space/) - Creating orbital transfer vehicles.

NewSpace Center (http://www.newspacecenter.com) - Space theme park? Why not?
Paragon Space Development Corporation (www.paragonsdc.com/) - Life support and thermal
control engineering.

Planetary Resources (www.planetaryresources.com/)

Redworks (www.redworks3d.com/) - Structural 3D printing using local materials.

Room Space Journal (room.eu.com/)

Space Exploration Architecture (www.spacexarch.com/) - Designing off-world habitats.
Space Safety Magazine (www.spacesafetymagazine.com/)

SpaceWorks (www.spaceworks.aero/) - Engineering and such.

SpaceX (www.spacex.com)

TransAstra (www.transastracorp.com) - Asteroid mining?

Virgin Orbit (virginorbit.com/) - Small satellite launcher.

Zero Gravity Solutions (www.zerogsi.com/)

American Astronautical Society (astronautical.org)
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